

2021 Annual Town Report Cover Photo Contest

Deadline - January 17, 2022

The Town of Princeton welcomes photographers of all ages and abilities to submit photos of what makes Princeton beautiful in their eyes to be considered for the cover of the 2021 Town of Princeton Annual Town Report.

Contest Rules:

- Take a photo of your favorite Princeton scene for a chance to appear on the cover of our 2021 Annual Town Report. You may submit up to three photographs taken within the Town of Princeton during 2021.
- With your submission please include:
 - A JPEG or PNG formatted high quality digital photograph.
 - A short paragraph explaining the photo including a detailed location and subject matter.
 - Indication within your email that your grant the Town of Princeton a royalty-free, nonexclusive right to display the photograph on the cover of the Princeton 2021 Annual Town Report.
- Please submit photos to townclerk@town.princeton.ma.us
- The Selectboard will select the winning photograph at their regular meeting on **January 25**, **2022**. Please forward any questions to Town Clerk Nathan Boudreau at 978-464-2103 or via the email above. Thank you and have fun!